(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power:  AC 110V -120V
• Light Options: Down or up/down light
• Shape: Round

Project:
Price:
Down Light Ordering Key
Up/Down Light Ordering Key
ILPDBDDL
ILPDBUDL
SERIES NUMBER TIER WATTAGE / LUMENS CCT FINISH DIMMABLE
ILPDBDDL
1T - 1 TIERED
16R28W –  28W / 2100LM 3K-3000K
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
6K-6000K
65K-6500K
B-BLACK DM - 0-10V DIMMING
24R38W – 38W / 2850LM
32R46W –  46W / 3450LM
40R55W –  55W / 4125LM
50R70W – 70W / 5250LM
60R80W – 80W / 6000LM
2T- 2 TIERED 12R65W – 65W / 4880LM
23R85W –  85W / 6380LM
3T - 3 TIERED 115W – 115W / 8625LM
SERIES NUMBER TIER WATTAGE / LUMENS CCT FINISH DIMMABLE
ILPDBUDL 1T - 1 TIERED
16R56W – 56W / 4200LM DM - 0-10V DIMMING
24R80W – 80W / 6000LM
32R96W – 96W / 7200LM
40R110W – 110W / 8250LM
50R140W – 140W / 10500LM
60R160W – 160W / 12000LM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILPDBDDL 1T 16R28W 4K B DM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILPDBUDL 1T 16R56W 4K B DM
S - SILVER
W - WHITE
G-GOLD
R - BRONZE
3K-3000K
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
6K-6000K
65K-6500K
B-BLACK
S - SILVER
W - WHITE
G-GOLD
R - BRONZE